10.

11.

12.

13.

14.
15.

16.
17.
18.

Position

Agricultural Commissioner/Director
of Weights and Measures

Deputy Director,
Agriculture/Weights and Measures

Supervisor, Agricultural
Biologist/Weights and Measures
Inspector

Deputy Director,
Agriculture/Weights and Measures

Supervisor, Agricultural
Biologist/Weights and Measures
Inspector

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector, Senior

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector, Senior

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector, Senior

Assistant Agricultural
Commissioner/Director of Weights
and Measures

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector |ll

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector I

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector I

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector

Administrative Assistant, Senior

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector I

Office Specialist, Senior
Office Specialist, Senior

Deputy Director,
Agriculture/Weights and Measures

Other Positions Held

County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County
Butte County
Butte County

Department

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture
Agriculture

Agriculture

Total Wages

$134,622

$86,525

$76,223

$73,074

$72,265

$69,840

$66,300

$61,141

$55,137

$54,758

$49,854

$48,023

$43,612

$40,913
$37.846

$35,420
$35,420
$31,855



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.
25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist
Technician

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector |

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector |

Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist
Technician

Agricultural Commissioner/Director
of Weights and Measures

Administrative Analyst, Associate

Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist
Technician

Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist
Technician

Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist
Technician

Extra Help - Geographic
Information System Technician

Agricultural Biologist/Weights and
Measures Inspector I

Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist
Technician

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County
Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

Agriculture

$15,887

$11,486

$9,473

$8,878

$8,598

$8,519
$8,244

$7,824

$6,920

$6,779

$3,535

$1,331



