	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Agricultural Commissioner/Director of Weights and Measures		Butte County	Agriculture	\$134,622
2.	Deputy Director, Agriculture/Weights and Measures		Butte County	Agriculture	\$86,525
3.	Supervisor, Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector		Butte County	Agriculture	\$76,223
4.	Deputy Director, Agriculture/Weights and Measures		Butte County	Agriculture	\$73,074
5.	Supervisor, Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector		Butte County	Agriculture	\$72,265
6.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector, Senior		Butte County	Agriculture	\$69,840
7.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector, Senior		Butte County	Agriculture	\$66,300
8.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector, Senior		Butte County	Agriculture	\$61,141
9.	Assistant Agricultural Commissioner/Director of Weights and Measures		Butte County	Agriculture	\$55,137
10.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector III		Butte County	Agriculture	\$54,758
11.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector III		Butte County	Agriculture	\$49,854
12.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector III		Butte County	Agriculture	\$48,023
13.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector II		Butte County	Agriculture	\$43,612
14.	Administrative Assistant, Senior		Butte County	Agriculture	\$40,913
15.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector II		Butte County	Agriculture	\$37,846
16.	Office Specialist, Senior		Butte County	Agriculture	\$35,420
17.	Office Specialist, Senior		Butte County	Agriculture	\$35,420
18.	Deputy Director, Agriculture/Weights and Measures		Butte County	Agriculture	\$31,855

19.	Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist Technician	Butte County	Agriculture	\$15,887
20.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector I	Butte County	Agriculture	\$11,486
21.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector I	Butte County	Agriculture	\$9,473
22.	Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist Technician	Butte County	Agriculture	\$8,878
23.	Agricultural Commissioner/Director of Weights and Measures	Butte County	Agriculture	\$8,598
24.	Administrative Analyst, Associate	Butte County	Agriculture	\$8,519
25.	Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist Technician	Butte County	Agriculture	\$8,244
26.	Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist Technician	Butte County	Agriculture	\$7,824
27.	Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist Technician	Butte County	Agriculture	\$6,920
28.	Extra Help - Geographic Information System Technician	Butte County	Agriculture	\$6,779
29.	Agricultural Biologist/Weights and Measures Inspector III	Butte County	Agriculture	\$3,535
30.	Extra Help - Agricultural Biologist Technician	Butte County	Agriculture	\$1,331